
LOT 14 BLOCK 12 COUNTRY CLUB
ESTATES REPLAT S/D.

MARK TOUCHSTONE
INVESTMENTS LLC, P O BOX 327
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

34-3S-17-07238-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/30/2017 BC 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

117,692
17,916
18,500

154,108
0

154,108
0

154,108
154,108

0

154,108

1387/1208 6/21/2019 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMIE T REVIS

MARK TOUCHSTONE INV

0956/2571 6/27/2002 WD Q I 55,142

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

L DON & BEVERLY REED

JAMIE T REVIS
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439 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,345 120.2000 134.62 181,064 1961 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1242

BAS 1,242 100 1,242 108,679

FCP 252 25 63 5,513

FST 72 55 40 3,500

1,566 1,345 117,692

BAS= W46 S27 E46 FCP=  E12 N21 W12 S21$ N21 FST=  E12 N6 W12
S6$ N6$.

BAS

46

27

46

21

6

FCP

12

21

12

21

FST

12

6

12

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 38 48 1,824.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 16,416

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

17,916

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 82.00 121.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


